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Women 100 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Finals
  1 Johnson, Jenna               Unattached               12.33   2.1
  2 Amundson, Olivia             Augustana                12.34   2.1
  3 Gilbert, Lexy                SW Minnesota St.         12.85   2.1
  4 Merkley, Lauren              Augustana                12.92   2.1
  5 Sears, Sherinique            Unattached               12.99   2.1

Women 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Johnson, Jenna               Unattached               25.50   1.5  1
  2 Jensen, Anna                 Augustana                26.28   1.5  1
  3 Sears, Sherinique            Unattached               26.65   1.5  1
  4 Gilbert, Lexy                SW Minnesota St.         27.15   1.5  1
  5 Van Roekel, Emily            SW Minnesota St.         27.65   1.5  1
  6 Bartling, Bridget            Dakota State             29.00   1.5  1
  7 Gronenthal, Shakiera         Dakota State             30.07   1.1  2
  8 Larkins, Basia               Dakota State             30.21   1.1  2

Women 400 Meter Dash
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Clifford, Sierra             SW Minnesota St.         57.91
  2 Wentzy, Katie                Augustana              1:07.40
  3 Larkins, Basia               Dakota State           1:10.66
  4 Gronenthal, Shakiera         Dakota State           1:12.69
  5 Antonino, Rylee              Briar Cliff            1:14.71
  6 Koffler, Alyssa              Dakota State           1:17.92

Women 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Serck, Sydnee                Augustana              2:18.10   1
  2 Plucker, Emily               South Dakota St.       2:18.56   1
  3 Kirchner, Callie             Wayne State (Neb.)     2:19.21   1
  4 Langstraat, Macie            SW Minnesota St.       2:19.95   1
  5 Pachta, Kylie                Wayne State (Neb.)     2:20.87   1
  6 Bogue, Laura                 South Dakota St.       2:22.29   1
  7 Dingmann, Selma              South Dakota St.       2:23.63   1
  8 Stineman, Alison             Wayne State (Neb.)     2:23.86   1
  9 Polacek, Faith               Wayne State (Neb.)     2:23.94   2
 10 Barnes, Jozlyn               Wayne State (Neb.)     2:27.35   2
 11 White, Presli                Unattached             2:27.83   2
 12 Swanson, Nicole              South Dakota St.       2:28.46   2
 13 Wetterstrom, Brooke          SW Minnesota St.       2:28.57   2
 14 Lentz, Josephine             SW Minnesota St.       2:36.45   2
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Women 1500 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Andres, Carissa              SW Minnesota St.       5:19.15
  2 Beaucaire, Brooke            Dakota State           5:23.01
  3 Palmquist, Saddie            Dakota State           5:26.43
  4 Weber, Lexi                  Briar Cliff            5:56.95
  5 Russell, Maria               Briar Cliff            6:03.05

Women 5000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Larsen, Kelsey               Wayne State (Neb.)    19:32.80
  2 Escritt, Sydney              Wayne State (Neb.)    19:55.89
  3 Kunz, Madeline               Wayne State (Neb.)    20:19.19
  4 Getchell, Avari              Viking Dista          20:51.60
  5 Jorschumb, Natalie           SW Minnesota St.      21:11.63
  6 Beacom, Maelee               Wayne State (Neb.)    21:37.09
  7 Blake, Alyssa                South Dakota Mines    22:09.31

Women 100 Meter Hurdles
=====================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Sands, Devondra              Briar Cliff              14.83   2.1
  2 Van Zee, Baylee              Augustana                15.03   2.1
  3 Fierro, Claire               Augustana                17.18   2.1
  4 Olson, Casey                 Dakota State             19.08   2.1

Women 400 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Langseth, Anna               Augustana              1:08.98
  2 Ruden, Sophie                Briar Cliff            1:13.57

Women 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Dakota State                                          50.23
     1) Bartling, Bridget               2) Lawson, Bethany
     3) Wallis, Raylee                  4) Thornton, Molli

Women High Jump
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Sleeter, Christine           SW Minnesota St.         1.60m    5-03.00
  2 Stands, Rainbow              SW Minnesota St.         1.55m    5-01.00
  3 Matucha, Lahna               Dakota State             1.45m    4-09.00
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Women Pole Vault
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Tom, Shealyn                 SW Minnesota St.         3.45m   11-03.75
  2 Ruschmeier, Zoe              SW Minnesota St.         3.15m   10-04.00
  3 Gyi, Nedoh                   SW Minnesota St.         2.85m    9-04.25
  4 Brown, Savannah              SW Minnesota St.         2.55m    8-04.25

Women Long Jump
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind
===============================================================================
  1 Merkley, Lauren              Augustana                5.35m   5.4  17-06.75
  2 Peter, Nancy                 SW Minnesota St.         4.98m   7.2  16-04.25

Women Triple Jump
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind
===============================================================================
  1 Sayler, Isabel               Briar Cliff             11.37m   3.5  37-03.75
  2 Peter, Nancy                 SW Minnesota St.        10.96m   5.1  35-11.50
  3 Sundby, Sammi                Augustana               10.64m   5.4  34-11.00
  4 Olderbak, Lexi               Augustana               10.34m   3.7  33-11.25
  5 Hemmer, Mackenzie            Augustana               10.26m   4.9  33-08.00
  6 Stands, Rainbow              SW Minnesota St.         9.21m   2.3  30-02.75

Women Shot Put
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Wagner, Hope                 Briar Cliff             13.65m   44-09.50  2
  2 Magnuson, Abby               Dakota Wesleyan         13.52m   44-04.25  2
  3 Kruse, Brooklyn              Wayne State (Neb.)      13.45m   44-01.50  2
  4 Schwarzrock, Olivia          Wayne State (Neb.)      13.03m   42-09.00  2
  5 Markle, McKenna              Wayne State (Neb.)      12.53m   41-01.50  1
  6 Thornton, Oliviyah           Dakota State            12.52m   41-01.00  2
  7 Lorentz, Emily               SW Minnesota St.        12.49m   40-11.75  1
  8 Languis, Brooke              Wayne State (Neb.)      12.01m   39-05.00  2
  9 Bot, Kaitlynn                South Dakota St.        11.81m   38-09.00  1
 10 Curry, Josie                 South Dakota St.        10.95m   35-11.25  1
 11 Arlen, Heather               SW Minnesota St.        10.80m   35-05.25  1
 12 Kludt, Samantha              Dakota Wesleyan         10.12m   33-02.50  1
 -- Peitzmeier, Gabby            Dakota State              FOUL             1

Women Discus Throw
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Young, Mildred               South Dakota St.        44.81m     147-00  2
  2 Young, Reilly                Wayne State (Neb.)      42.58m     139-08  2
  3 Magnuson, Abby               Dakota Wesleyan         42.42m     139-02  2
  4 Walhof, Makenna              Dordt                   40.16m     131-09  2
  5 Bot, Kaitlynn                South Dakota St.        37.36m     122-07  2
  6 Peitzmeier, Gabby            Dakota State            37.07m     121-07  1
  7 Tso, Torrance                Wayne State (Neb.)      36.38m     119-04  2
  8 Curry, Josie                 South Dakota St.        35.91m     117-10  2
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....Women Discus Throw
  9 Gleason, Jenna               Dordt                   35.59m     116-09  1
 10 Hill, Lydia                  South Dakota St.        35.25m     115-08  1
 11 Kruse, Brooklyn              Wayne State (Neb.)      34.80m     114-02  2
 12 Kludt, Samantha              Dakota Wesleyan         29.73m      97-06  1
 13 Jones, Morgan                Briar Cliff             27.77m      91-01  1
 14 Mammen, Jade                 Briar Cliff             26.99m      88-06  1
 15 McGowan, Lyndsey             Briar Cliff             26.64m      87-05  1
 16 Tormoehlen, Lynne            Dordt                   26.49m      86-11  1
 -- Lorentz, Emily               SW Minnesota St.          FOUL             1
 -- Thornton, Oliviyah           Dakota State              FOUL             2

Women Hammer Throw
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Gleason, Jenna               Dordt                   50.16m     164-07  2
  2 Baker, Hailey                Wayne State (Neb.)      50.12m     164-05  2
  3 Curry, Josie                 South Dakota St.        48.45m     158-11  2
  4 Peitzmeier, Gabby            Dakota State            47.61m     156-02  2
  5 Thornton, Oliviyah           Dakota State            47.32m     155-03  2
  6 Schwarzrock, Olivia          Wayne State (Neb.)      46.51m     152-07  2
  7 Markle, McKenna              Wayne State (Neb.)      46.44m     152-04  2
  8 Kilker, Kirsten              South Dakota St.        46.04m     151-00  2
  9 Tormoehlen, Lynne            Dordt                   44.60m     146-04  1
 10 Hill, Lydia                  South Dakota St.        43.52m     142-09  1
 11 Walhof, Makenna              Dordt                   43.43m     142-06  2
 12 Lorentz, Emily               SW Minnesota St.        43.28m     142-00  1
 13 Kludt, Samantha              Dakota Wesleyan         42.40m     139-01  1
 14 Mounga, Kiana                Dakota State            41.92m     137-06  1
 15 Tso, Torrance                Wayne State (Neb.)      38.01m     124-08  1
 16 Kiel, Malayna                SW Minnesota St.        35.70m     117-01  1
 -- Arlen, Heather               SW Minnesota St.          FOUL             1
 -- Hazlett, Rebecca             Dakota State              FOUL             1

Women Javelin Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Olson, Casey                 Dakota State            34.43m     112-11
  2 Matucha, Lahna               Dakota State            33.49m     109-10
  3 dewolde, Kendra              Dordt                   33.14m     108-09
  4 Hazlett, Rebecca             Dakota State            32.76m     107-06
  5 Pitzl, Veronica              Briar Cliff             31.47m     103-03
  6 Jones, Morgan                Briar Cliff             31.09m     102-00
  7 Haring, Taylor               South Dakota St.        30.65m     100-07
  8 Arlen, Heather               SW Minnesota St.        30.22m      99-02
  9 Kiel, Malayna                SW Minnesota St.        29.93m      98-02
 10 Ruschmeier, Zoe              SW Minnesota St.        22.00m      72-02
 11 Wetterstrom, Brooke          SW Minnesota St.        20.29m      66-07

Men 100 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Wipf, Jared                  Unattached               10.54   2.9  1
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....Men 100 Meter Dash
  2 Schafer, Greg                SW Minnesota St.         10.75   2.9  1
  3 Hutchins, Willie             Dakota State             10.79   2.9  1
  4 Slaba, Reggie                Unattached               10.85   NWI  2
  5 Bennett, Lukas               Dakota State             10.95   2.9  1
  6 Black, Tramayne              Dakota State             11.09   NWI  2
  7 Berends, Cole                Augustana                11.13   NWI  2
  8 Breckenridge, Donovan        Unattached               11.15   2.9  1
  9 Harkins, Ramon               Briar Cliff              11.25   NWI  2
 10 Yohana, Niyongabo            Dakota State             11.27   2.9  1
 11 Johnson, Earle               Briar Cliff              11.29   NWI  2
 12 Truitt, Jeremiah             SW Minnesota St.         11.87   NWI  2

Men 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Slaba, Reggie                Unattached               21.98   1.4  3
  2 Smith, Tyler                 SW Minnesota St.         22.02   1.1  1
  3 Hutchins, Willie             Dakota State             22.46   1.1  1
  4 Harkins, Ramon               Briar Cliff              22.55   1.1  1
  5 Foster, Michael              Dakota State             22.56   1.1  1
  6 Bennett, Lukas               Dakota State             22.58   1.3  2
  7 Schmitt, Max                 SW Minnesota St.         22.65   1.1  1
  8 Black, Tramayne              Dakota State             22.96   1.3  2
  9 Berends, Cole                Augustana                23.14   1.3  2
 10 Larson, Joseph               Dakota State             23.20   1.1  1
 11 Johnson, Earle               Briar Cliff              23.41   1.4  3
 12 Yohana, Niyongabo            Dakota State             23.97   1.3  2
 13 Oliete Tejedor, Roger        Dakota State             23.98   1.4  3
 14 Rhynalds, Colin              Briar Cliff              25.04   1.3  2

Men 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Smith, Tyler                 SW Minnesota St.         49.64   1
  2 Armstrong, Evan              Dakota State             51.63   1
  3 Krull, Joshua                Dakota State             52.25   1
  4 Larson, Joseph               Dakota State             52.38   1
  5 Nicke, Tyler                 Dakota State             53.22   1
  6 Oliete Tejedor, Roger        Dakota State             53.63   1
  7 Jaacks, Levi                 Dakota State             53.96   2
  8 Batien, Nicholas             Augustana                53.96   2
  9 Williams, D'Artist           Unattached               54.34   2
 10 Madsen, Grayson              Dakota State             54.68   2
 11 Kelley, Jace                 Dakota State             55.50   2
 12 Antonino, Connor             Briar Cliff              58.18   2

Men 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Peitz, Gabe                  Wayne State (Neb.)     1:55.72   1
  2 Dreyer, Quentin              Wayne State (Neb.)     1:57.67   1
  3 Wyllie, Andrew               Wayne State (Neb.)     1:59.17   1



Hero's Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:54 PM  4/23/2024  Page 6
DSU Twilight - 4/23/2024

4/23/2024
Results
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  4 Miller, Dawson               Dakota State           2:01.92   1
  5 Mashlan, Carson              South Dakota Mines     2:03.24   2
  6 Palomo, Roel                 SW Minnesota St.       2:03.65   1
  7 Cabrera, Dante               South Dakota Mines     2:03.75   2
  8 Sugrue, Will                 Augustana              2:03.98   2
  9 Roth, Carter                 Wayne State (Neb.)     2:04.43   2
 10 Witt, Ben                    Dakota State           2:05.69   2
 11 Jenkins, Patrick             SW Minnesota St.       2:06.24   2
 12 Murtha, Tucker               Unattached             2:13.62   2

Men 1500 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Brock, Beau                  Augustana              4:09.02
  2 Lamoreaux, Joran             South Dakota Mines     4:10.13
  3 Gandley, Noah                Augustana              4:19.32
  4 Olson, Daniel                SW Minnesota St.       4:33.73
  5 Olivier, Ian                 Viking Dista           4:34.54
  6 Celio, Juan                  Briar Cliff            4:38.93
  7 Nolan, Kenny                 Briar Cliff            4:39.51
  8 Akey, Kaiden                 Dakota State           4:40.09
  9 Hall, Nate                   Dakota State           4:45.74
 10 Dimick, Hunter               Dakota State           5:09.14

Men 5000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Enders, Tristan              South Dakota Mines    15:34.40
  2 Ekstrum, Drew                South Dakota Mines    16:00.28
  3 Drew, Preston                South Dakota Mines    16:18.32
  4 Franzen, Brady               Wayne State (Neb.)    16:19.21
  5 Rivers, Aidan                South Dakota Mines    16:24.92
  6 Wolfe, Timothy               South Dakota Mines    16:37.04
  7 Sandbo, Everett              South Dakota Mines    16:39.12
  8 Torgerson, Seth              SW Minnesota St.      16:42.87
  9 Prather, Hunter              South Dakota Mines    17:06.80
 10 Dooley, Oliver               Viking Dista          17:22.66
 11 Ivanov, Maxwell              South Dakota Mines    17:29.36
 12 Reece, Jackson               Viking Dista          18:01.12
 13 Lupercio, Moises             Briar Cliff           20:07.10

Men 10000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Myers, Taylor                Dakota State          32:27.25
  2 Greathouse, Harrison         Dakota State          33:21.62
  3 Tucker, Joshua               Dakota State          34:15.53
  4 Kennedy, Tyler               Dsu Alumni            34:36.93
  5 Thiele, Jonah                Dakota State          35:27.95
 -- Bailey, Martin               Unattached                 DNF
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Men 110 Meter Hurdles
=====================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 George, Wilton               Briar Cliff              14.85   2.3
  2 Rhynalds, Colin              Briar Cliff              17.03   2.3
  3 Carroll, Chaden              SW Minnesota St.         18.14   2.3

Men 400 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Johnson, Colter              Augustana                58.78
  2 Barrera, Ivan                SW Minnesota St.         59.19
  3 Paulsen, Bryant              Dakota State           1:02.84
  4 Sosa, Brian                  Briar Cliff            1:05.18

Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Green, Daniel                Unattached            10:01.35
  2 Brouwer, Dalton              Dakota State          10:26.86
  3 Mitzel, Brandon              Wayne State (Neb.)    10:38.24
  4 Schmiedt, Blake              Dakota State          10:42.06
  5 Henrichs, Lane               Dakota State          10:46.90
  6 Henrie, Reese                Dakota State          11:11.59
  7 Harr, Lucas                  Dakota State          12:08.41

Men 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Dakota State                                          42.32
     1) Hutchins, Willie                2) Fix, Hudson
     3) Bennett, Lukas                  4) Foster, Michael

Men 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Dakota State                                        3:32.57
     1) Armstrong, Evan                 2) Larson, Joseph
     3) Jaacks, Levi                    4) Krull, Joshua
  2 Dakota State  'B'                                   3:47.58
     1) Madsen, Grayson                 2) Schmiedt, Blake
     3) Harr, Lucas                     4) Henrie, Reese

Men High Jump
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Kelley, Jace                 Dakota State             1.87m    6-01.50
  2 Smith, McKallen              SW Minnesota St.         1.77m    5-09.75
  2 Paulsen, Bryant              Dakota State             1.77m    5-09.75
  4 Carroll, Chaden              SW Minnesota St.         1.72m    5-07.75
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Men Pole Vault
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Smith, Hunter                SW Minnesota St.         4.40m   14-05.25
  2 Carroll, Chaden              SW Minnesota St.         4.10m   13-05.25
  3 Bennett, Mikal               Dakota State             3.95m   12-11.50
  4 Roberts, Caleb               Dakota State             3.80m   12-05.50
  5 Kalin, Ian                   SW Minnesota St.         3.50m   11-05.75

Men Long Jump
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind
===============================================================================
  1 Sikel, Jonathan              Augustana                6.77m   4.5  22-02.50
  2 Jackson, Daron               Briar Cliff              6.76m   5.3  22-02.25
  3 Ingraham, Brayden            Briar Cliff              6.53m   4.9  21-05.25
  4 Lear, Nathan                 SW Minnesota St.         6.41m   4.3  21-00.50
  5 Ingalls, Nathan              Dakota State             6.26m   7.1  20-06.50
  6 George, Wilton               Briar Cliff              6.19m   4.5  20-03.75

Men Triple Jump
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind
===============================================================================
  1 Zeba, Peda                   SW Minnesota St.        13.78m   2.6  45-02.50
  2 Ingalls, Nathan              Dakota State            13.51m   1.9  44-04.00
  3 Jackson, Daron               Briar Cliff             13.44m   4.9  44-01.25
  4 Mackaben, Corbin             Dakota State            12.40m   5.2  40-08.25
  5 Wempe, Muluken               Briar Cliff             11.98m   1.7  39-03.75

Men Shot Put
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Reiser, Lee                  South Dakota St.        16.84m   55-03.00  2
  2 McClain, James               Dakota State            15.95m   52-04.00  2
  3 Fredrick, Caiden             South Dakota St.        15.76m   51-08.50  2
  4 Tordsen, Conner              Unattached              15.11m   49-07.00  2
  5 Nebelung, Tyler              SW Minnesota St.        14.65m   48-00.75  2
  6 Swedzinski, Carl             SW Minnesota St.        14.49m   47-06.50  2
  7 Johansen, Dylan              Dakota State            14.33m   47-00.25  2
  8 Moran, TJ                    Dakota State            14.27m   46-10.00  2
  9 Cauley, Kacey                Dakota State            13.56m   44-06.00  1
  9 Vander Molen, Tyler          Dordt                   13.56m   44-06.00  1
 11 Ninete, Jaxson               Wayne State (Neb.)      13.33m   43-09.00  1
 12 Heynen, Derek                Dordt                   13.08m   42-11.00  2
 13 Joachim, Jacob               Unattached              12.71m   41-08.50  1
 14 Mentele, Lukus               Dakota State            12.70m   41-08.00  2
 15 Lunde, Houston               Dakota State            12.66m   41-06.50  1
 16 Zastera, Jackson             Dakota State            12.43m   40-09.50  1
 17 Shaffer, Joshua              Dakota State            11.75m   38-06.75  1
 18 Hensley, Keegan              Dakota State            11.72m   38-05.50  1
 19 Van Gelder, Brett            Dordt                   11.38m   37-04.00  1
 20 Dringman, Kurt               Dakota Wesleyan         11.05m   36-03.00  1
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Men Discus Throw
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Fischer, Ethan               South Dakota St.        52.59m     172-06  3
  2 Fredrick, Caiden             South Dakota St.        51.50m     168-11  3
  3 Anvid, Deekon                Unattached              48.70m     159-09  3
  4 Bullion, J'Dyn               Wayne State (Neb.)      47.32m     155-03  3
  5 Tordsen, Conner              Unattached              46.49m     152-06  3
  6 Nebelung, Tyler              SW Minnesota St.        44.76m     146-10  1
  7 Hackbart, Ryan               South Dakota St.        43.92m     144-01  3
  8 Ninete, Jaxson               Wayne State (Neb.)      43.70m     143-04  3
  9 Wilson, Tyler                SW Minnesota St.        43.27m     141-11  3
 10 McClain, James               Dakota State            42.31m     138-10  2
 11 Mentele, Lukus               Dakota State            41.84m     137-03  2
 12 Joachim, Jacob               Unattached              41.75m     137-00  2
 13 Zastera, Jackson             Dakota State            41.41m     135-10  2
 14 Haugen, Zachary              Dakota State            41.21m     135-02  3
 15 Swedzinski, Carl             SW Minnesota St.        38.46m     126-02  1
 16 Hensley, Keegan              Dakota State            37.39m     122-08  1
 17 Jones, Dante                 Briar Cliff             37.21m     122-01  2
 18 Shaffer, Joshua              Dakota State            37.11m     121-09  1
 19 Johansen, Dylan              Dakota State            36.93m     121-02  1
 20 Hemmen, Jack                 Dakota State            35.45m     116-04  2
 21 Brady, Max                   Unattached              35.33m     115-11  2
 22 Chamley, Gunnar              Dakota State            35.23m     115-07  1
 23 Lunde, Houston               Dakota State            35.23m     115-07  2
 24 Moran, TJ                    Dakota State            33.69m     110-06  2
 25 Cauley, Kendall              Dakota State            32.79m     107-07  1
 26 Dringman, Kurt               Dakota Wesleyan         29.87m      98-00  1
 -- Borowicz, Luke               Dakota State              FOUL             1

Men Hammer Throw
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Wallster, Hunter             South Dakota St.        59.31m     194-07  3
  2 Tordsen, Conner              Unattached              55.56m     182-03  3
  3 Joachim, Jacob               Unattached              51.76m     169-10  3
  4 Ninete, Jaxson               Wayne State (Neb.)      50.51m     165-08  3
  5 Merkle, Josiah               Dordt                   49.83m     163-06  3
  6 Haugen, Zachary              Dakota State            49.71m     163-01  3
  7 Hackbart, Ryan               South Dakota St.        48.60m     159-05  2
  8 Zastera, Jackson             Dakota State            48.17m     158-00  2
  9 Haken, Matt                  Dordt                   48.17m     158-00  3
 10 Wilson, Tyler                SW Minnesota St.        47.28m     155-01  3
 11 Cauley, Kacey                Dakota State            45.72m     150-00  2
 12 Vander Molen, Tyler          Dordt                   44.63m     146-05  3
 13 Nebelung, Tyler              SW Minnesota St.        44.54m     146-01  2
 14 Lunde, Houston               Dakota State            43.95m     144-02  2
 15 Borowicz, Luke               Dakota State            43.38m     142-04  1
 16 Anvid, Deekon                Unattached              43.09m     141-04  2
 17 Johansen, Dylan              Dakota State            42.84m     140-07  1
 18 Chamley, Gunnar              Dakota State            42.12m     138-02  2
 19 Fischer, Ethan               South Dakota St.        41.19m     135-02  2
 20 Moran, TJ                    Dakota State            41.05m     134-08  1
 21 Heynen, Derek                Dordt                   39.56m     129-09  1



Hero's Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:54 PM  4/23/2024  Page 10
DSU Twilight - 4/23/2024

4/23/2024
Results

....Men Hammer Throw
 22 Mentele, Lukus               Dakota State            37.97m     124-07  2
 23 Van Gelder, Brett            Dordt                   37.44m     122-10  1
 24 Hensley, Keegan              Dakota State            36.29m     119-01  1
 25 Cauley, Kendall              Dakota State            33.35m     109-05  1
 26 Dringman, Kurt               Dakota Wesleyan         33.05m     108-05  1
 -- Hemmen, Jack                 Dakota State              FOUL             1
 -- Swedzinski, Carl             SW Minnesota St.          FOUL             3

Men Javelin Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Van Eps, Ben                 Dordt                   54.70m     179-05
  2 Holden, Cole                 Dakota Wesleyan         51.94m     170-05
  3 Raab, Max                    Dakota Wesleyan         49.66m     162-11
  4 Sheehan, Xander              Dakota State            46.25m     151-09
  5 Logue, Matthew               Wayne State (Neb.)      45.39m     148-11
  6 Lear, Nathan                 SW Minnesota St.        45.39m     148-11
  7 Gortmaker, Caden             Dakota State            39.14m     128-05
  8 Wilson, Tyler                SW Minnesota St.        38.38m     125-11
  9 Merkle, Josiah               Dordt                   26.13m      85-09


